March 05, 2025

Team

We're All Swingers 2
We're All Swingers

The Empire Spikes Back
Bag of Dicks

Blood Sweat and Beer
Momis Disappointment
Peanut Butter Falcons
Uppies

lid hit that

Second Chance

All (Muffin)Tops are Off!
Ridge and River Rhinos
THINK FAST DIG DEEP SPIKE
HARD

Half Holy, Half Hood
Better on Beer

Cabs are Here

Holy Divers

Net Working

Team Recovery

Standings

MoFF6s - Winter 25

Won

W whrr,br,oooo~N~NNO®

O R, PN WO

-
o
(%]
~-+

a g oo b~ B WODNNMNDNPRPPRPPRP

© ~N NN OO

Win %o
.889
.875
.875
778
.750
.750
.667
.556
.500
.444
.444
.375
.375

.375
.375
.222
.125
.125
.000

GF
24
20
18
22
15
14
17
13
12
13
13
12
10

N O 01 0 00 ©

GA

© 0o b~ W

10
10
14
12
14
14
12
14

15
16
19
19
19
25

Page 1 of 1



