## Standings

## MoFF6s - Winter 25

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
We're All Swingers 2	8	1	.889	24	3
We're All Swingers	7	1	.875	20	4
The Empire Spikes Back	7	1	.875	18	6
Bag of Dicks	7	2	.778	22	5
Blood Sweat and Beer	6	2	.750	15	9
Mom's Disappointment	6	2	.750	14	10
Peanut Butter Falcons	6	3	.667	17	10
Uppies	5	4	.556	13	14
I'd hit that	4	4	.500	12	12
Second Chance	4	5	.444	13	14
All (Muffin)Tops are Off!	4	5	.444	13	14
Ridge and River Rhinos	3	5	.375	12	12
THINK FAST DIG DEEP SPIKE	3	5	.375	10	14
HARD					
Half Holy, Half Hood	3	5	.375	9	15
Better on Beer	3	5	.375	8	16
Cabs are Here	2	7	.222	8	19
Holy Divers	1	7	.125	5	19
Net Working	1	7	.125	5	19
Team Recovery	0	9	.000	2	25